



Clean Science and Technology Limited

i n n o v a t i o n a t w o r k

16th February, 2022

To,

BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 543318

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051
Trading Symbol: CLEAN

Dear Sir/Madam

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of the Postal Ballot and remote e-voting information– Disclosure under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“SEBI Listing Regulations”).

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable Regulations of SEBI Listing Regulations, we hereby enclose copies of the newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English edition) and Loksatta (Marathi edition) on 16th February, 2022, regarding dispatch of notice of Postal Ballot and remote e-voting facility offered to the members of the Company.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You.

For Clean Science and Technology Limited

Mahesh Kulkarni
Company Secretary

NK

Encl : As above



(Erstwhile known as Clean Science and Technology Private Limited)

Regd. Office: 503, Pentagon Tower 4, Magarpatta City, Hadapsar, Pune - 411013, MS, India
Tel: +91 20 26899953 Fax: +91 20 26898894 Email: corporate@cleanscience.co.in Website: www.cleanscience.co.in

CIN: L24114PN2003PLC018532

JET AIRWAYS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1992PLC066213
 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, C-68, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex (East), Mumbai 400051 India.
 Website: www.jetairways.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

Amount (INR in Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,277	8,048	4,501	13,279	26,405	28,178
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	(10,419)	(4,409)	(6,078)	(29,393)	(11,321)	(22,022)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	(10,419)	(4,409)	(30,576)	(53,891)	(4,503)	(15,204)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10,419)	(4,409)	(30,576)	(53,891)	(4,503)	(15,204)
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each)	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360
6.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	(1,584,550)
7.	Basic and Diluted EPS (in Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each) - Before exceptional items	(9.17)	(3.88)	(5.35)	(25.87)	(9.97)	(19.39)
8.	Basic and Diluted EPS (in Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each) - After exceptional items	(9.17)	(3.88)	(26.92)	(47.44)	(3.96)	(13.38)

Notes:
 The above is an extract of standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine-month period ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine-month period ended 31st December 2021 are available on the websites of the company <http://www.jetairways.com/insolvencyproceedings/> and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Jet Airways (India) Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Ashish Chhawchharia
 Authorised Representative of the Monitoring Committee

Place : Mumbai
 Date: 14 February 2022

ANG Lifesciences India Limited

Reg: SCO-113 Darbara Complex Ranjit Avenue B Block Amritsar -143001
 CIN: L24230PB2006PLC030341 | Website: www.anglifesciences.com |
 ca@anglifesciences.com | Tel No. : 0183-5133473

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021.

Particulars	STANDALONE (in lakhs)					
	Three Months ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	For the quarter ended 31 December 2021 (unaudited)	For the quarter ended 30 September 2021 (unaudited)	For the quarter ended 31 December 2020 (unaudited)	For the period ended 31 December 2021 (unaudited)	For the period ended 31 December 2020 (unaudited)	For the year ended 31 March 2021 (audited)
Total income from operations	4725.37	8779.92	3225.57	25312.77	11850.99	15493.48
Profit before exceptional items and tax	180.71	1686.75	46.27	4619.82	775.49	995.91
Profit after exceptional items and tax	180.71	1686.75	46.27	4619.82	775.49	995.91
Net profit for the period after tax	121.88	1266.01	21.80	3443.10	565.50	684.46
Total comprehensive income for the year	128.29	1269.14	4.28	3453.39	512.93	614.37
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1036.66	1036.66	518.33	1036.66	518.33	518.33
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	4109.39
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised except for year ended 31 March 2021)						
Basic and diluted earnings per share	1.24	12.24	0.08	33.31	9.90	11.85

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (in lakhs)					
	Three Months ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	For the quarter ended 31 December 2021 (unaudited)	For the quarter ended 30 September 2021 (unaudited)	For the quarter ended 31 December 2020 (unaudited)	For the period ended 31 December 2021 (unaudited)	For the period ended 31 December 2020 (unaudited)	For the year ended 31 March 2021 (audited)
Total income from operations	4976.60	8956.35	3225.57	25925.59	11850.99	15493.48
Profit before exceptional items and tax	194.17	1710.69	46.27	4671.99	775.49	995.91
Profit after exceptional items and tax	194.17	1710.69	46.27	4671.99	775.49	995.91
Net profit for the period after tax	127.33	1283.55	21.80	3506.50	565.50	684.46
Total comprehensive income for the year	133.74	1286.68	4.28	3516.79	512.93	614.37
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1036.66	1036.66	518.33	1036.66	518.33	518.33
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	4109.39
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised except for year ended 31 March 2021)						
Basic and diluted earnings per share	1.29	12.41	0.08	33.92	9.90	11.85

Notes:
 1. The above results of ANG Life Sciences India Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company") and its subsidiary (the Holding Company and its subsidiary together referred to as "the Group") have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS)- 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14 February 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and period ended 31 December 2021.
 2. The Company has migrated from BSE SME platform to Main Board of BSE w.e.f. 08 November 2021.
 3. Previous period figures have been re-grouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification in order to comply with the requirements of the amended Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013 effective from 01 April 2021.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial result for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full set of unaudited financial result for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website: www.anglifesciences.com

For ANG Lifesciences India Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajesh Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01423407

Place: Amritsar
 Date: 14th February, 2022

KONARK SYNTHETIC LIMITED

CIN: L17200MH1984PLC33451
 Regd. Office: Building No. 7, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kuria Road, Sakinaka, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.
 Phone No. : 022 - 4089 6300; Fax No. : 022 - 4089 6322; Email id: info@konarkgroup.co.in; website : www.konarkgroup.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Month ended 31.12.2021

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine Month ended		Quarter ended		Nine Month ended		Quarter ended		Nine Month ended	
	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,368.93	2,668.69	216.41	1,368.93	2,668.69	216.41						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and/or before share in profit/(Loss) A/c)	78.96	(94.92)	(112.23)	17.71	(287.27)	(174.46)						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.10	(120.78)	(112.71)	(21.86)	(342.15)	(159.04)						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.10	(120.78)	(112.71)	(21.86)	(342.15)	(159.04)						
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]												
Equity Share Capital	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80						
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)												
(i) Basic	0.91	(2.08)	(1.94)	(0.38)	(5.89)	(2.74)						
(ii) Diluted	0.91	(2.08)	(1.94)	(0.38)	(5.89)	(2.74)						
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)												
(i) Basic	0.91	(2.08)	(1.94)	(0.38)	(5.89)	(2.74)						
(ii) Diluted	0.91	(2.08)	(1.94)	(0.38)	(5.89)	(2.74)						

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.konarkgroup.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Konark Synthetic Limited
 Sd/-
 Amitabh Kejriwal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 0005864

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14.02.2022

MBL Infrastructures Ltd.

CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407
 Registered & Corporate Office: Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor,
 Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
 Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,389	3,797	6,082	12,865	15,354	7,484	7,267	8,141	20,521	20,593
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,627	640	102	2,412	278	464	(339)	(1,064)	(809)	(3,313)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,627	640	102	2,412	278	464	(339)	(1,064)	(809)	(2,368)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,247	2,268	8,958	4,609	14,804	81	1,286	7,782	1,379	12,145
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,253	2,268	8,958	4,618	14,806	87	1,286	7,782	1,388	12,147
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves										
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
	(i) Basic	1.20	2.17	8.55	4.41	14.13	0.08	1.23	7.43	1.33	10.69
	(ii) Diluted	1.20	2.17	8.55	4.41	14.13	0.08	1.23	7.43	1.33	11.60

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
 2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on February 14, 2022.
 3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructures Ltd.
 Anjane Kumar Lakhotia
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN 00357695)

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February, 2022

REMSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L51900MH1971PLC015141
 Regd. Office: 401, 4th Floor, Gladdiola, Hanuman Road Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057.
 Tel No: 022- 26262100; 261122368 Email id: corporate@remsons.com, website: www.remsons.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

₹ in Lakh (Except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		
	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations (net)	6,492.49	6,095.11	6,806.21	16,196.33	13,639.40	19,742.48	8,051.81	7,501.51	8,261.34	20,786.24	15,094.52	22,856.19
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	304.82	64.11	371.46	191.60	233.61	552.51	299.85	168.85	372.02	276.41	234.16	462.30
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax after Exceptional items.	304.82	138.23	371.46	265.72	233.61	882.19	299.85	242.97	372.02	350.53	234.16	791.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items).	200.32	104.63	276.68	164.43	176.19	665.55	191.99	206.27	264.96	242.77	164.46	448.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	205.32	97.78	273.65	170.45	172.74	664.97	169.85	180.14	268.08	243.96	167.16	481.60
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each)	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34	571.34
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	As on 31st March 2021											2,400.58
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) -												
1. Basic: (Rs.)	3.51	1.83	4.84	2.88	3.08	11.65	3.36	3.61	4.64	4.25	2.88	7.85
2. Diluted: (Rs.)	3.51	1.83	4.84	2.88	3.08	11.65	3.36	3.61	4.64	4.25	2.88	7.85

Notes:
 1. The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 14th February, 2022. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The

